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SCHOOL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT CARD

The Governing Board views annual school accountability report cards as an excellent
way to inform the community about conditions, needs and progress at each school.

Legal References:

EDUCATION CODE

33126
35256
35256.1

41409
41409.3

46112
46113
46117
46141

School Accountability Report Card

School Accountability Report Card

Information required in School Accountability Report
Card

Calculation of statewide averages

Salary information required in School Accountability
Report Card

Minimum School Day for grades 1,2, and 3
Minimum School Day for grades 4 through 8
Minimum Kindergarten School Day

Minimum School Day (High School)

CALIFORNIA CONSTITUTION

Avrticle XVI, Section 8.5 (e). Allocations to Status School Fund

Management Resources:

CDE PUBLICATIONS

California Model School Accountability Report Card

TUSD Adopted: 9/23/97



