Instruction BP 0510

SCHOOL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT CARD

The Governing Board views annual school accountability report cards as an excellent way to inform the community about conditions, needs and progress at each school.

Legal References:

EDUCATION CODE	
33126	School Accountability Report Card
35256	School Accountability Report Card
35256.1	Information required in School Accountability Report
	Card
41409	Calculation of statewide averages
41409.3	Salary information required in School Accountability
	Report Card
46112	Minimum School Day for grades 1,2, and 3
46113	Minimum School Day for grades 4 through 8
46117	Minimum Kindergarten School Day
46141	Minimum School Day (High School)

CALIFORNIA CONSTITUTION

Article XVI, Section 8.5 (e). Allocations to Status School Fund

Management Resources:

CDE PUBLICATIONS

California Model School Accountability Report Card

TUSD Adopted: 9/23/97